m000000000022

Prather Company us

General Contractors 3813 Memorial Blvd. Murireesboro, TN 37129 615-893-4219 615 867-4292 (fax)

March 19, 2000

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

200003186072--7 -03/27/00--01142--013 ****130.00 ****130.00

M.IH

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed: 1) "Certificate of Designation of Registered Agent/Registered Office;" 2) "Application by Foreign LLC For Authorization to Transact Business in Florida;" 3) "Certificate of Existence" from Tennessee for Prather Company, LLC; and 4) a check in the amount of \$130 payable to the "Department of State" (\$100 application fee, \$25 Registered agent fee, and \$ 5 for a certificate of status). Please file the above documents and return the Certificate of Status and any other documents to the address above

Thank you for your help. If you have any questions, please contact me at 404-915-0950. Thank you again.

Sincerely,

Damien M. Prather Member

SEGMET AN 9: 09

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DO NAR 27 AN 9: 09

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Prather Company, LLC					
(Name of foreign l	limited	liability company)			
Tennessee urisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability		62-1787138 (FEI na	ımber, if apı	olicable)	
mpany is organized)		(,,	
7/29/99	J.	Perpetual Ouration: Year limite	3 11-1-11ia		
(Date of Organization)	ex	cist or "perpetual")	eu nabinty co	эшрану wiii с	case to
July 2000	· .				
(Date first transacted business in Florida. (Se	ee sectio	ons 608.501, 608.50	2, and 817.15	55, F.S.)	
3813 Memorial Blvd., Murfreesbore	o, T	N 37129			
(Street address	of prin	cipal office)			
•	-	-		99	388
f limited liability company is a manager-managed	l comp	pany, check here	∐ N/A	00 KA	20 m
he name and usual business addresses of the man	naging	members or man	agers are a		<u> </u>
		momoorb or man	mgorb me c	10110	SRE
				-	.
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial			boro, Ti	N 37129 €	
	Blv	d. Murfrees		ۻ	- S=
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial	Blv	d. Murfrees		ۻ	- S=
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial	Blv	d. Murfrees		ۻ	- S=
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial	Blv	d. Murfrees		ۻ	- S=
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial	Blv	d. Murfrees		ۻ	- S=
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial Robert J. Prather, 3813 Memorial	Blv	d. Murfrees	boro, Ti	y. N 37129⊃ Y	NATION S
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial Robert J. Prather, 3813 Memorial Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90	Blv Blv	d. Murfrees	boro, Ti	N 37129-	tody of record
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial Robert J. Prather, 3813 Memorial Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 to purisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A pho	Blv Blv Odayso	d. Murfrees d. Murfrees d. Murfrees	boro, Ti	N 37129-	tody of record
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial Robert J. Prather, 3813 Memorial Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 equisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photenslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be	Blv Blv Odays o	d. Murfrees d. Murfrees d. Murfrees kd, duly authenticated is not acceptable. If t	boro, Ti	al having cust	tody of record
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial Robert J. Prather, 3813 Memorial Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 equisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photenslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be	Blv Blv Odays o	d. Murfrees d. Murfrees d. Murfrees kd, duly authenticated is not acceptable. If t	boro, Ti	al having cust	tody of record
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial Robert J. Prather, 3813 Memorial Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 equisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photenslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be	Blv Blv Odays o	d. Murfrees d. Murfrees d. Murfrees kd, duly authenticated is not acceptable. If t	boro, Ti	al having cust	tody of record
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial Robert J. Prather, 3813 Memorial Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 equisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photenslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be	Blv Blv Odays o	d. Murfrees d. Murfrees d. Murfrees kd, duly authenticated is not acceptable. If t	boro, Ti	al having cust	tody of record
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial	Blv Blv Odays o	d. Murfrees d. Murfrees d. Murfrees kd, duly authenticated is not acceptable. If t	boro, Ti	al having cust	tody of record
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial Robert J. Prather, 3813 Memorial Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 to jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photoanslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be a signature of business or purposes to be conducted or Signature of a member or an au	Blv Blv Odays of tocopy to submit	d. Murfrees d. Mur	boro, Ti	al having cust is in a foreign	tody of record
Damien M. Prather, 3813 Memorial Robert J. Prather, 3813 Memorial Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 me jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photanslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be a Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or	Blv Blv Odays of the copy of	d. Murfrees d. Mur	boro, Ti	al having cust is in a foreign	tody of record

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
<u>P</u>	gather Company, LLC	· / / · · ·
2.	The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	
	C T Corporation System (Name)	· /- Alari
	1200 South Pine Island Road Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	
	Flantation FL 33324 City/State/Zip	
	• •	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Signature)

MARY R. ADAMS

ASSISTANT SECRETARY 100.00

Filing Fee for Application

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Secretary of State **Corporations Section** James K. Polk Building, Suite 1800 Nashville, Tennessee 37243-0306

ISSUANCE DATE: 03/10/2000 REQUEST NUMBER: 00070172 TELEPHONE CONTACT: (615) 741-6488

CHARTER/QUALIFICATION DATE: 07/29/1999 STATUS: ACTIVE CORPORATE EXPIRATION DATE: PERPETUAL CONTROL NUMBER: 0374778 JURISDICTION: TENNESSEE

TO: PRATHER COMPANY, LLC 3813 MEMORIAL BLVD MURFREESBORO, TN 37129 REQUESTED BY: PRATHER COMPANY, LLC 3813 MEMORIAL BLVD

MURFREESBORO, IN 37129

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, RILEY C DARNELL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF TENNESSEE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

"PRATHER COMPANY, LLC"

A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAW OF THIS STATE WITH DATE OF FORMATION AND DURATION AS GIVEN ABOVE;
THAT ALL FEES, TAXES, AND PENALTIES OWED TO THIS STATE WHICH AFFECT THE EXISTENCE OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY HAVE BEEN PAID;
THAT ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION HAVE NOT BEEN FILED; AND
THAT ARTICLES OF TERMINATION OF THE EXISTENCE HAVE NOT BEEN FILED.

FOR: REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATE

ON DATE: 03/10/00

FROM: PRATHER COMPANY LLC 3813 MEMORIAL BLVD

MURFREESBORO, IN 37129-0000

FEES \$100.00 RECEIVED:

\$0.00

TOTAL PAYMENT RECEIVED:

\$100.00

RECEIPT NUMBER: 00002638254 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 00321800



RILEY C. DARNELL SECRETARY OF STATE